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1     Orin Schumacher        M3640         1/18    5:34     1:12:48
2     Orestes Gutierrez      M3640         2/18    5:46     1:15:25
3     Steve Bean             M5155          1/7    6:10     1:20:42
4     Joshua Masterson       M3135         1/10    6:23     1:23:26
5     Mike Logan             M5660         1/13    6:29     1:24:52
6     Chris Morgan           M0119         1/11    6:40     1:27:19
7     Ryan Krostag           M0119         2/11    6:43     1:27:47
8     Sebastien Durandeu     M3640         3/18    6:43     1:27:55
9     Mark Stockamp          M0119         3/11    6:47     1:28:41
10    Jeffery Anderson       M2025         1/12    6:47     1:28:51
11    Larry Coxe             M5660         2/13    6:48     1:29:01
12    Paul Fischer           M4650         1/11    6:48     1:29:03
13    Austin Smith           M0119         4/11    6:51     1:29:38
14    Juan Medina            M0119         5/11    6:51     1:29:44
15    Scot Anderson          M4650         2/11    6:52     1:29:50
16    John Varner            M4650         3/11    6:52     1:29:58
17    Ben Nierman            M2025         2/12    6:53     1:30:06
18    Angie Roane            F3135         1/29    6:53     1:30:08
19    Garrick Kalmeta        M0119         6/11    6:55     1:30:30
20    Steve Walters          M3135         2/10    6:57     1:30:59
21    Dan Salzer             M5155          2/7    6:59     1:31:17
22    Jason Hawthorne        M4145         1/22    7:05     1:32:47
23    Wesley Beckstead       M4145         2/22    7:06     1:32:52
24    Daniel Neighbor        M2630         1/22    7:09     1:33:36
25    Bryan Kraft            M3640         4/18    7:12     1:34:08
26    Del Bibler             M4145         3/22    7:14     1:34:36
27    Drew Miller            M2630         2/22    7:19     1:35:50
28    Myk Rose               M2630         3/22    7:20     1:36:00
29    Melissa Scott          F2025         1/19    7:21     1:36:05
30    Lee Newbill            M3135         3/10    7:22     1:36:25
31    Jonathan Hovet         M5660         3/13    7:23     1:36:41
32    Mike Rochell           M4145         4/22    7:27     1:37:27
33    Charles Flunker        M2630         4/22    7:28     1:37:45
34    Jeffery Johns          M3640         5/18    7:34     1:38:59
35    Matt Rasmussen         M2630         5/22    7:34     1:39:08
36    Jacob Howard           M2025         3/12    7:40     1:40:15
37    Robert Bain            M4145         5/22    7:42     1:40:52
38    Dana Weickum           F3135         2/29    7:44     1:41:14
39    Dustin Boos            M2630         6/22    7:47     1:41:55
40    David Hacek            M4650         4/11    7:50     1:42:26
41    Lan Voba               F2025         2/19    7:51     1:42:49
42    Hugh Morrison          M4145         6/22    7:52     1:42:55
43    Jon Wolf               M4650         5/11    7:54     1:43:25
44    Jerry Mullins          M4145         7/22    7:57     1:44:01
45    Gregg Leblanc          M5155          3/7    7:57     1:44:02
46    Kyle Brager            M3640         6/18    7:58     1:44:17
47    Justin Whittaker       M0119         7/11    8:00     1:44:47
48    Denise Coomes          F4145         1/19    8:02     1:45:05
49    Kristen Beckstead      F3640         1/20    8:03     1:45:16
50    Kelsi Eisele           F3135         3/29    8:03     1:45:22
51    Maddie Fuhrman         F0119          1/5    8:04     1:45:36
52    Satoshi Suzuki         M2630         7/22    8:04     1:45:41
53    Zuolei Liao            M3135         4/10    8:06     1:46:03
54    Ben Ellison            M3640         7/18    8:08     1:46:28
55    Nathaniel Kravitz      M2630         8/22    8:09     1:46:43
56    Bill Bernhardt         M5155          4/7    8:10     1:46:47
57    Owen Wright            M4650         6/11    8:10     1:46:49
58    Leann Gurney           F3135         4/29    8:10     1:46:57
59    Jenn Stadstad          F3640         2/20    8:11     1:47:04
60    Terrence Dozier        M4650         7/11    8:12     1:47:14
61    Sarah Courtney         F2630         1/24    8:12     1:47:21
62    Scot Solberg           M3640         8/18    8:14     1:47:50
63    Virginia Brager        F3135         5/29    8:15     1:47:54
64    Lisa Trimble-Scheirman F3135         6/29    8:17     1:48:28
65    Kostanty Knurowski     M3135         5/10    8:18     1:48:39
66    Emily Brixey           F2025         3/19    8:18     1:48:42
67    Angie Gray             F4145         2/19    8:19     1:48:54
68    Tasha Pendley          F2630         2/24    8:20     1:48:59
69    Alison Duer            F2630         3/24    8:23     1:49:42
70    Julie Mullins          F3640         3/20    8:24     1:49:55
71    Nikol Allison          F3640         4/20    8:24     1:49:58
72    Ben Kwan               M2630         9/22    8:25     1:50:05
73    Brooke Mischkot        F0119          2/5    8:25     1:50:10
74    Patrick Arthurs        M3135         6/10    8:26     1:50:21
75    Tj Hafner              M2630        10/22    8:27     1:50:31
76    Kyle Carter            M0119         8/11    8:27     1:50:34
77    Travis Giboney         M4145         8/22    8:27     1:50:35
78    Jason Harvey           M3640         9/18    8:27     1:50:36
79    Tina Ramirez           F4650         1/16    8:27     1:50:37
80    Cecelia Jac Jacobson   F3135         7/29    8:29     1:51:00
81    Rodger Duer            M6199         1/16    8:30     1:51:12
82    Laurel Mathieson       F2025         4/19    8:31     1:51:30
83    Zoe Ash                F2025         5/19    8:31     1:51:30
84    Tyler Whittaker        M0119         9/11    8:33     1:51:56
85    Susan Brainard         F5155          1/9    8:34     1:52:08
86    Heather Beyel          F3640         5/20    8:35     1:52:16
87    David Otto             M4145         9/22    8:36     1:52:30
88    Tracey Davis           F3135         8/29    8:37     1:52:52
89    Chris Wilson           M5660         4/13    8:38     1:53:01
90    Kenneth Robinson       M0119        10/11    8:40     1:53:22
91    Michael Lam            M2025         4/12    8:40     1:53:23
92    Graham Seaton          M3640        10/18    8:41     1:53:42
93    Scott Baird            M3135         7/10    8:41     1:53:42
94    Michael Miles          M5155          5/7    8:41     1:53:43
95    Michael Strickling     M6199         2/16    8:42     1:53:56
96    Stacy Janesofsky       F3135         9/29    8:43     1:53:59
97    Scott Fessler          M4145        10/22    8:43     1:54:05
98    Kim Stahlnecker        F3640         6/20    8:46     1:54:44
99    Jennifer Kelsey        F4145         3/19    8:46     1:54:48
100   Forrest Schoening      M4145        11/22    8:51     1:55:53

Generated January 21, 2026 at 5:20 PM 1/4



Albany Half Marathon - Half Marathon Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Ron Tatom              M6199         3/16    8:52     1:56:04
102   Tracy Giltner          F4145         4/19    8:52     1:56:07
103   Joshua Bergh           M2630        11/22    8:53     1:56:10
104   Austin Luher           M2630        12/22    8:53     1:56:15
105   Jenny Olsen            F4145         5/19    8:54     1:56:35
106   Thuan Tran             M3640        11/18    8:56     1:56:58
107   Courtney Wilson        F3135        10/29    8:57     1:57:03
108   Peter Canning          M3640        12/18    8:57     1:57:03
109   John Craig             M6199         4/16    8:57     1:57:11
110   Bob Kania              M5660         5/13    9:00     1:57:54
111   Chris Jacobson         M3640        13/18    9:02     1:58:10
112   Rosanna Bigford        F2630         4/24    9:02     1:58:17
113   Lindsey Shonk-O'donnel F3640         7/20    9:03     1:58:21
114   Cellen Coakley         F2630         5/24    9:03     1:58:28
115   Chiho Sakamoto-Gunton  F4145         6/19    9:03     1:58:29
116   Angie Forrette         F3640         8/20    9:03     1:58:30
117   Jessica Meyer          F3135        11/29    9:06     1:59:01
118   Sean Saxton            M2630        13/22    9:06     1:59:08
119   Skip Collins           M3640        14/18    9:08     1:59:28
120   Michelle Middlebrooks  F3135        12/29    9:08     1:59:33
121   Andy Brentano          M2025         5/12    9:08     1:59:37
122   Nick Davies            M2025         6/12    9:09     1:59:45
123   Ann Batten             F5155          2/9    9:09     1:59:52
124   James Carmichael       M3640        15/18    9:10     2:00:03
125   Tammy Cullison         F4650         2/16    9:12     2:00:20
126   Tanner Hall            M2025         7/12    9:13     2:00:37
127   Izaak Wetmore          M2025         8/12    9:13     2:00:37
128   Ed Celestina           M6199         5/16    9:14     2:00:48
129   Robert Dalton          M2025         9/12    9:16     2:01:19
130   Jessica Hiddleson      F2630         6/24    9:17     2:01:25
131   Kathleen Zaragoza      F5155          3/9    9:17     2:01:25
132   Kris Schrunk           F3135        13/29    9:19     2:01:50
133   Bethany Wright         F3135        14/29    9:19     2:01:52
134   Lisa Bain              F4145         7/19    9:19     2:01:53
135   Paul Nielson           M5660         6/13    9:20     2:02:16
136   Karen Nielson          F4650         3/16    9:20     2:02:16
137   Sam Litke              M5660         7/13    9:21     2:02:26
138   Jesse Bower            M3640        16/18    9:21     2:02:28
139   Daneka Karma           F4145         8/19    9:23     2:02:55
140   Doug Mitchell          M5660         8/13    9:24     2:02:59
141   Stephen Woitt          M0119        11/11    9:25     2:03:19
142   Jeanine Stice          F4650         4/16    9:28     2:03:49
143   Stephani Logan         F4145         9/19    9:30     2:04:27
144   Brandt Schram          M4145        12/22    9:34     2:05:14
145   Karli French           F3135        15/29    9:34     2:05:15
146   E Z Goesit             M4145        13/22    9:37     2:05:48
147   James Netland          M5155          6/7    9:37     2:05:48
148   Matt Mathieson         M2630        14/22    9:37     2:05:53
149   Steffany Bixby         F2025         6/19    9:38     2:06:09
150   Kevin Carpenter        M4650         8/11    9:39     2:06:23
151   Greg Roe               M4650         9/11    9:40     2:06:36
152   Kent Reynolds          M4650        10/11    9:41     2:06:46
153   Elke Marion Asleson    F6199          1/9    9:42     2:07:01
154   Karen Gerig            F4145        10/19    9:43     2:07:06
155   Stephanie Kintner      F3135        16/29    9:43     2:07:11
156   Jolene Kachel-Kreger   F3640         9/20    9:44     2:07:20
157   Jim Hamilton           M4145        14/22    9:45     2:07:34
158   Peggy Burris           F4650         5/16    9:45     2:07:34
159   Daniel Russell         M4145        15/22    9:49     2:08:26
160   Peter Morse            M2630        15/22    9:49     2:08:31
161   Brian Nicol            M6199         6/16    9:50     2:08:38
162   David Becker           M5660         9/13    9:50     2:08:40
163   Bryan Hall             M2630        16/22    9:51     2:09:02
164   Madison Kinney         F2025         7/19    9:52     2:09:14
165   Ashley Weber           F2025         8/19    9:52     2:09:14
166   Nancy Davies           F5660          1/9    9:54     2:09:31
167   Claire Koepcke         F2025         9/19    9:54     2:09:39
168   Tom Davies             M5660        10/13    9:56     2:09:57
169   Adam Sowa              M3135         8/10    9:56     2:09:58
170   Carolyn Schoening      F4145        11/19    9:58     2:10:28
171   Holly Ryan             F3640        10/20    9:59     2:10:36
172   Patty Fallows          F4650         6/16   10:00     2:10:51
173   Matt Hudspeth          M2025        10/12   10:00     2:10:53
174   Tiffani Scherr         F2025        10/19   10:03     2:11:39
175   Irina Stein            F3135        17/29   10:04     2:11:45
176   Eleanor Wakefield      F2630         7/24   10:05     2:11:54
177   Jesse McMullin         F3135        18/29   10:06     2:12:07
178   Tonya Miller           F3135        19/29   10:06     2:12:10
179   Bill Manning           M4650        11/11   10:06     2:12:12
180   Nancy Van Ginhoven     F4145        12/19   10:07     2:12:23
181   Kathleen Martin        F2630         8/24   10:08     2:12:35
182   Samuel Higgins         M2630        17/22   10:09     2:12:49
183   Tammy Bersin           F5155          4/9   10:09     2:12:51
184   Brittany Warthen       F2630         9/24   10:09     2:12:57
185   Debbie Duggan          F4145        13/19   10:13     2:13:42
186   Leeanne Poris          F3135        20/29   10:14     2:13:59
187   Jim Coakley            M6199         7/16   10:15     2:14:15
188   Kay Miller             F3640        11/20   10:17     2:14:35
189   Kristen Loeffler       F2025        11/19   10:17     2:14:35
190   Annie Johnson          F3640        12/20   10:17     2:14:37
191   Renee Olsen            F4650         7/16   10:17     2:14:40
192   Cindy Nicol            F5660          2/9   10:18     2:14:44
193   Misha Klein            F2025        12/19   10:18     2:14:48
194   Jesse Sowa             M3640        17/18   10:18     2:14:51
195   Gregory Watson         M4145        16/22   10:20     2:15:17
196   Kelcie Janke           F3135        21/29   10:20     2:15:18
197   Connie Dingeman        F4650         8/16   10:21     2:15:28
198   Justin Gleed           M3135         9/10   10:22     2:15:37
199   Christine Hughey       F3135        22/29   10:22     2:15:37
200   Debi Braught           F4145        14/19   10:22     2:15:45
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201   Cara Duncan            F2630        10/24   10:23     2:15:49
202   Barbara Kraft          F3640        13/20   10:25     2:16:25
203   Debbie Craig           F6199          2/9   10:26     2:16:38
204   Tyler Craig            M2630        18/22   10:26     2:16:38
205   Jessica Mumme          F3135        23/29   10:26     2:16:41
206   Joe Mendenhall         M2630        19/22   10:33     2:18:01
207   Camille Mancini        F3135        24/29   10:34     2:18:21
208   Rachael Gleed          F2630        11/24   10:37     2:19:04
209   John Yeafoli           M5660        11/13   10:37     2:19:05
210   Isaac Andrew           M2630        20/22   10:39     2:19:19
211   Larissa Milligan       F3135        25/29   10:45     2:20:40
212   Katherine Nordholm     F2630        12/24   10:47     2:21:11
213   Darren Villeneuve      M4145        17/22   10:55     2:22:54
214   Lorinda Snyder         F2630        13/24   11:00     2:23:54
215   Melissa Georgesen      F2630        14/24   11:00     2:24:01
216   Bill Blair             M6199         8/16   11:03     2:24:45
217   Jeanie Stuntzner       F4145        15/19   11:04     2:24:53
218   Leann McAnulty         F5155          5/9   11:14     2:27:09
219   Raelee Mullins         F0119          3/5   11:16     2:27:23
220   Kaley Schmidt          F0119          4/5   11:16     2:27:35
221   Chris Nelson           F6199          3/9   11:17     2:27:40
222   Sydney Hall            F0119          5/5   11:18     2:28:01
223   Brian Hall             M4145        18/22   11:18     2:28:01
224   Shelli Rasmussen       F3135        26/29   11:20     2:28:16
225   Thomas Broadbent       M2630        21/22   11:23     2:29:00
226   Desirae Stabler        F2630        15/24   11:25     2:29:32
227   Marcus Ewton           M4145        19/22   11:27     2:29:52
228   Katherine Conolly      F5660          3/9   11:31     2:30:43
229   Deana Sallee           F4145        16/19   11:32     2:30:57
230   Danielle Wills         F2630        16/24   11:32     2:31:04
231   Jayme Pierce           F2630        17/24   11:33     2:31:08
232   Steve Kerlee           M4145        20/22   11:41     2:32:54
233   Jason Jepson           M3640        18/18   11:43     2:33:17
234   David Jepson           M6199         9/16   11:43     2:33:17
235   Debi Ellis             F4650         9/16   11:43     2:33:26
236   John Carey             M6199        10/16   11:43     2:33:28
237   Carol Carnley          F6199          4/9   11:53     2:35:33
238   Teri Wright            F4650        10/16   11:56     2:36:14
239   Geoff McCausland       M4145        21/22   11:57     2:36:23
240   Darla Merklin          F4650        11/16   12:00     2:37:07
241   Amy McLaughlin         F3640        14/20   12:04     2:38:05
242   Art Dietz              M6199        11/16   12:07     2:38:38
243   Laurie Starr           F3640        15/20   12:09     2:39:02
244   Tyler Ancke            M2025        11/12   12:11     2:39:25
245   Tawn Schatz            M2025        12/12   12:11     2:39:25
246   Aleec Boswell          F2025        13/19   12:11     2:39:28
247   Shelley Bokor          F4650        12/16   12:12     2:39:48
248   Fenny Roberts          F5660          4/9   12:17     2:40:50
249   Pamela Sirianni        F3640        16/20   12:18     2:40:55
250   Syree Gerner           F2025        14/19   12:21     2:41:46
251   Scott Woods            M4145        22/22   12:22     2:41:54
252   Sarah Goodling         F3640        17/20   12:22     2:42:01
253   D'Nie Woods            F4145        17/19   12:24     2:42:14
254   Gretchen Decastro      F3640        18/20   12:24     2:42:14
255   Jesse Klinnert         M3135        10/10   12:34     2:44:34
256   Deborah Crawford       F2630        18/24   12:34     2:44:34
257   Dahlia Rodriguez       F3640        19/20   12:55     2:49:00
258   Kate Weyhrich          F2630        19/24   12:55     2:49:09
259   Theresa Hanson         F3135        27/29   12:56     2:49:22
260   Stephen Hamilton       M6199        12/16   13:10     2:52:17
261   Bret Ommodt            M2630        22/22   13:12     2:52:52
262   Larry Burchfiel        M5155          7/7   13:12     2:52:55
263   Andrea Sanchez         F3135        28/29   13:17     2:54:01
264   Carissa Tran           F3135        29/29   13:17     2:54:01
265   Linda Herd             F5660          5/9   13:23     2:55:10
266   Tena Marklin           F5155          6/9   13:24     2:55:31
267   Beth Sandver           F4650        13/16   13:25     2:55:41
268   Mary Ann Daley         F5155          7/9   13:26     2:55:49
269   Janice Blanco          F6199          5/9   13:26     2:55:53
270   Barbara Sinclair       F2025        15/19   13:27     2:56:02
271   Didi Clarke            F4650        14/16   13:28     2:56:24
272   Patty Baker            F3640        20/20   13:30     2:56:44
273   Deborah Burchfiel      F5155          8/9   13:31     2:56:53
274   Kerrie O'Brien         F2630        20/24   13:33     2:57:26
275   Edward Lipski          M6199        13/16   13:48     3:00:41
276   Wendy Wong             F2630        21/24   13:51     3:01:15
277   Tim Hobbs              M5660        12/13   13:58     3:02:49
278   Kevin Jones            M5660        13/13   13:58     3:02:50
279   Kasey Bowman           F2025        16/19   14:08     3:05:05
280   Shannon Morgan         F4145        18/19   14:32     3:10:13
281   Jesi Elias             F2025        17/19   14:32     3:10:13
282   Sue Barnes             F4650        15/16   14:54     3:15:01
283   Megan Stice            F2630        22/24   14:55     3:15:21
284   Allison Lauchlan       F2630        23/24   14:56     3:15:35
285   Ashley Meskimen        F2025        18/19   14:58     3:16:00
286   Annette Hobbs          F5660          6/9   15:03     3:17:05
287   Keith Rasmussen        M6199        14/16   15:11     3:18:50
288   Brandi Mendenhall      F2630        24/24   15:13     3:19:11
289   Denine Rowe            F4145        19/19   15:14     3:19:26
290   Vickie Woods           F6199          6/9   15:15     3:19:40
291   Kaitlynn Kerlee        F2025        19/19   15:17     3:20:06
292   Ann Kerlee             F6199          7/9   15:17     3:20:06
293   Ronald Kerlee          M6199        15/16   15:17     3:20:06
294   Marcie Bowman          F4650        16/16   15:54     3:28:16
295   Terry Johnson          F5660          7/9   15:54     3:28:18
296   Robin Allen            F5660          8/9   15:57     3:28:44
297   Linda Norris           F6199          8/9   16:00     3:29:28
298   Henry Limjuco          M6199        16/16   17:08     3:44:16
299   Domitila Limjuco       F6199          9/9   17:08     3:44:20
300   Rachel Pena            F5660          9/9   18:13     3:58:38
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301   Barbara Nill           F5155          9/9   18:18     3:59:34
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